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Saturday June 11th, 2022

5:00 pm
5:10 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:10 pm
6:20 pm

6:30 pm

6:55 PM

7:00 pm

Pit Gates Open

Draw Opens

Front Gate Opens

Action Sprint Tour Drivers Meeting
AST-Heat in the Motors

Draw Closes

Hot Laps-4 Cylinders
-Sportsman
-Action Sprint Tour (In your Heats)
-358 Modifieds

Opening Ceremonies
Heats-4 Cylinders (6 Laps)
-Sportsman (8 Laps)
-Action Sprint Tour (8 Laps)
-358 Modifieds (8 Laps)
-Consi’s- 4 Cylinders (6 Laps) if req’d
** Best Appearing Dog Contest **

-AST “B” Main (12 Laps) if req’d

Features-4 Cylinders (15 Laps)
-Sportsman (25 Laps)

-Action Sprint Tour “A” Main (25 Laps)

-358 Modifieds (35 Laps)

-School Bus Race (10 Laps)

-Vansickle Pet Valu & PV on the Lane
presents Action Sprint Tour and a visit
from Ken Schrader

IReminder 358 and Sportsman drivers, fire
bottles MUST be turned on before
entering the racetrack for any green flag
situations.

-If you have any questions through out the
night, please see Louie or Zack at the Pit
Board.

Monster of Merrittville will return on
Sunday June 12", Tickets can be
purchased online on our website
www.merrittvillespeedway.com, at the

office with Lorraine or at Big Scoop Ice
Cream.

Attention 4 Cylinder Teams-June 18™ will
be your second home track Duel on Dirt
Event.

Drivers you are the soul spokes person for your team and are
responsible for your crew members actions. Please remind your
crew members of their manners.

LT Questions, comments and concerns?
5&%’\’7 Doug Leonard - 905.981.1119 - dleonard.merrittvillespeedway@gmail.com



http://www.merrittvillespeedway.com/

