

-Vansickle Pet Valu & PV on the Lane

presents Action Sprint Tour and a visit

bottles MUST be turned on before

-Reminder 358 and Sportsman drivers, fire

entering the racetrack for any green flag

-If you have any questions through out the night, please see Louie or Zack at the Pit

Monster of Merrittville will return on Sunday June 12<sup>th</sup>. Tickets can be purchased online on our website

www.merrittvillespeedway.com, at the office with Lorraine or at Big Scoop Ice

Attention 4 Cylinder Teams-June 18<sup>th</sup> will be your second home track Duel on Dirt

from Ken Schrader

situations.

Board.

Cream.

Event.

## Saturday June 11th, 2022

5:00 pm	Pit Gates Open
5:10 pm	Draw Opens
5:30 pm	Front Gate Opens
6:00 pm	Action Sprint Tour Drivers Meeting
6:10 pm	AST-Heat in the Motors
6:20 pm	Draw Closes
6:30 pm	Hot Laps-4 Cylinders -Sportsman -Action Sprint Tour (In your Heats) -358 Modifieds
6:55 PM	Opening Ceremonies
7:00 pm	Heats-4 Cylinders (6 Laps) -Sportsman (8 Laps) -Action Sprint Tour (8 Laps) -358 Modifieds (8 Laps) -Consi's- 4 Cylinders (6 Laps) if req'd
	** Best Appearing Dog Contest **
	-AST "B" Main (12 Laps) if req'd
	<b>Features</b> -4 Cylinders (15 Laps) -Sportsman (25 Laps) -Action Sprint Tour "A" Main (25 -358 Modifieds (35 Laps)

-School Bus Race (10 Laps)

**Drivers** you are the soul spokes person for your team and are responsible for your crew members actions. Please remind your crew members of their manners.



Laps)